

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY**

As a volunteer-led non-profit organization, Downingtown Rugby Football club is a vital hub of community activity and progressing best in class rugby skills and teams. We seek diverse funding streams to support our operations, enhance facilities, and expand programming. One way we do this is through club sponsorships. This approach allows additional visibility and the ability to reach a new audience, while simultaneously providing athletic clubs with crucial financial support. Ultimately, the goal is to increase our collaborative relationships to strengthen both the DRFC club while fostering a stronger, healthier community in the process.

**Sponsorship options:** 

1 Year - \$500	1 Year - \$1000
<ul> <li>The company will be featured on DRFC social media 3x a year.</li> <li>Email company logo to <a href="mailto:drfcinformation@gmail.com">drfcinformation@gmail.com</a></li> <li>Your logo added to the DRFC website for 12 months. (www.drfc.us)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>The company will be featured on DRFC social media 6x a year.</li> <li>Company name added to "Club Supporters" the website and annual picture of the club to display at business.</li> <li>Your logo added to the DRFC website for 12 months. (www.drfc.us)</li> </ul>

**Sponsorship Information:** 

r r	
Company Name (if applicable):	
company 1 (and (in applicable))	
Contact Name:	Email Address:
Contact Name.	Ellian Address.
~	
Contact Phone:	Email a copy of your logo file to drfcinformation@gmail.com
Contact Phone:	Email a copy of your logo file to drfcinformation@gmail.com

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Downingtown Rugby Football Club
MAIL CHECK AND FORM TO: Downingtown Rugby, PO Box 231, Uwchland, PA 19480

Questions??? - Please email questions to drfcinformation@gmail.com

## REGISTRATION INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Complete sponsorship form and forward with check (made payable to Downingtown Rugby Football Club) to Downingtown Rugby, PO box 231, Uwchland, PA 19480.
- 2. Email company logo to drfcinformation@gmail.com
- 3. If company would like to do any promotions with their Featured Sponsor Shout Out on Social media please email drfcinformation@gmail.com